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April 18, 2013

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MS. MARY EDEN LUZ RESOS ABOGADIE
graduated from the Four-Year Arts and Sciences Education Program of this University
with the degree of BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PSYCHOLOGY on March 23,20L3.

THIS IS TO CERIFY further that he/she is exempted from the requirement of
Special Order, having graduated from the degree program which is accredited by the
Philippine Accrediting Association of Schools, Colleges and Universities (PAASCU) of
which the University of San Carlos is a charter member.

THIS IS TO CERTIFY furthermore that the exemption from the issuance of
Special Order granted to PAASCU ACCREDITED Programs is mandated by the Batas
Pambansa Blg. 232, otherwise known as the Education Act of 1982, as implemented by
DECS Order No. 93, s. t992, dated April L7, 1992 and revised by CHED Order No. 31, s.

1995, dated September 25, t995.

' .THIS IS TO CERTIFY finally that the University of San Carlos has been granted
autonomous and deregulated status by the Commission on Higher Education, CHED
Memorandum Order No. 44, s. 2008, from March 11, 2009 to March 30,20L4.

THIS ceftification is issued for employmenh - -- -

ROMEO E, YAP

University Registrar

Not valid without
Official USC seal
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PERSONAL DATA

Student Name

lD Number

Birthdate

Birthplace

Gender

Religion

Citizenship

Parent/Spouse

Address

Tel no.

ACCREDITED: Charter Member philippine
Accrediting Association of
Schools, Colleges and
Universiiies (PAASCU)

Page,l
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PRETIMINARY EDUCATION

Elementa ry :

.s-ur-oldi:v_ _ - -,
GRADING SYSTEM

VISCA FOUNDATION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VSU LABORATORY HIGH SCHOOL

GRADE

1.0 A+ QUIVALENT INDICATION

1.1-1.5 A -.A- 1'oo-95% Excellent

1'.6-2.5 A- - B- 94-90% verY Good

2.6-3.0.. c+ - c 89-80% Good

, 5.0 C- 79-75% Fair

INC "lncomplete, 74 Failure

NC ,,No 
Credit,,' W ,,Withdrawalwith 

officialnotice,,
lp ln progress

p passed

one collegiat;unit"r.i"oiiii*; h;;rE.iri"-o? i..it-r.-,r-r;J.n,;;iJrioir.ioriir,ir* ir;;;;* r[rE" r,rrr]laboratory work' drafting' or a shop work each week or a totalof 54 hours , ,"r"r*' are regarded as equivarent arsoto one unit of credit.

The semestral average grade of a student is computed by murtiprying the number of units assigned to a course by theg1'{e-egggd-al,{tltplgoyg 
!iyi{e! ly3le_tgtgrglii;giryg trt.l.-r_"Tl;Ft ,"_ - _v_ _

Notvaridwithout ,ffi*r,USC seal

Year : 2005

Year : 2009
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Student Name : ABOGADIE, MARY EDEN LUz REsos

Course

PE 11G

REED 10

SOSC 1

PSYC 1

POSC 12N

ENGL 1

FILI 1

MATH 1

LIT 1

CWTS 11

cs 11

FILI 2

ENGL 2

SOSC 2

PSYC 11

ENGL 3

HIST 15

PE 12

REED 20

SPAN 1

PHIL 2

CWTS 12

FIRST SEMESTER 2OO9-2010

Title

SELF TESTING ACTIVITIES

MAN IN SEARCH OF GOD

GENERAL SOCIOLOGY

GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

PHILIPPINE GOVERNMENT & NEW CONSTITUTION

COMMUNICATION ARTS I

SI NI NG NG PAKI KI PAGTALASTASAN

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS I

LITERATURES OF THE PHILIPPINES

CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE 1

COMPUTER OPERATIONS

sEcoND SEMESTER 2009-2010

FILIPINO SA IBA'T-IBANG LARANGAN

COMMUNICATION ARTS II

SOCIAL ISSUES AND SOCIAL JUSTICE IN PHIL. DEVELOPMENT
. .ADVANCED GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

AURAL-ORAL CO MM UNICATION

EARLY & MODERN PHILIPPINE HISTORY

RHYTHMIC ACTIVITIES

MAN THE CHRISTIAN BELIEVER

ELEMENTARY SPANISH

LOGIC

CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE 2

Grade

1.2

2.0

1.5

1.3

1.6

1_.6

1.,7

2.5

L.5

1.2

1.8

1.8

1.6

2.L

2.5

1.5

1.8

1..4

1,.4

1.8

1.9

1.0

Unit/s

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2,0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

Not valid without
USC seal
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Nasipit. Talamban. 6000 Cebu City, Philippines
Tel. No. (63 32l, 23O-O100 local I12, 115. and 138
Fax No. (63 32123O-O405
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Student Name : ABOGADIE, MARY EDEN LUZ RESOS

Course

ZOOL 1

ZOOL 1L

PE 13

ECON 1N

PHIL 25

PSYC 103

PSYC 102

REED 30

PSYC 101

GEOG 60

SPAN 2

zooL21.L

FILI 3

ZOOL2L

PSYC 104

REED 40

PSYC 106

PE 14G

MATH 154

PSYC 105

FIRST SEMESTER 2O1O-2011

Title

I NTRODUCTION TO ZOOLOGY

G EN ERAL ZOO LOGY LABO RATO RY

FUNDAMENTALS IN GAMES AND SPORTS

PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS WITH AGRARIAN REFORM

PHILOSOPHY OF THE HUMAN PERSON

DEVE LO PM ENTAL PSYCHO LOGY

BEHAVIORAL STATISTICS

THE CHRISTIAN IN WORSHIP

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

H UMAN/CULTURAL GEOGRAPHY

SECOND SEM ESTE R aOTO-aOTL

INTERMEDIATE SPANISH

CO M PARATIVE ANATO MY O F VE RTE BRATES LABO RATO RY

RETORIKA

CO M PARATIVE ANATO MY OF VE RTE BRATES

PSYCHOLOGY O F PE RSO NALITY

THE CHRISTIAN WITNESS IN THE WORLD

EXPE RI M E NTAL PSYCH O LOGY

RECREATI O NAL ACTIVITI ES

COLLEGE ALGEBRA I

PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING

Grade

2.0

2.5

1.1

2.2

2.4

1.9

2.1

1.1

2.2

2.0

2.6

2.8

1..7

2.5

1.9

1.4

2.0

1..2

L.7

2.3

Unit/s

3.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

5.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.O

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

ROMEO E. YAP

University RegistrarNotvalid without
USC seal
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ACCREDITED: Charter Member Philippine
Accrediting Association of
Schools, Colleges and
Universities (PAASCU)

Student Name : ABOGADIE, MARY EDEN LUZ RESOS

Course

PSYC 109

PSYC 108

PSYC 110

PSYC 107

PSYC 113

LIT 2

CHEM 1AL

CHEM 1A

HUMN 1

PHIL 36

PSYC 114

PSYC 115

PSYC 116

PSYC 117

SPCH 61N

HIST 17

PSYC 118

PSYC 120.

PSYC 119

PSYC 111

PSYC 112

soc 136

FIRST SEMESTER 2011-2012

Title
PSYCHOMETRICS

HUMAN BEHAVIOR IN ORGANIZATION

PRINCIPLES AND TECHNIQUES IN GUIDANCE

GROUP DYNAMICS

PHYSI O LOG ICAL PSYCHO LOGY

LITERATURES OF THE WORLD

GENERAL AND INORGANIC CHEMISTRY LABORATORY

GENERAL AND INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

SECON D SE M ESTE R 2OL1^-20I2

SURVEY OF ARTS

GENERAL ETHICS

TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT

PSYCHOLOG ICAL TEST CONSTRUCTIO N

PSYCHOLOGY OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

PRINCIPLES AND TECHNIQUES OF COUNSELING

PUBLIC SPEAKING AND DEBATE

FIRST SEMESTER 2012-2013

RIZAL COURSE

ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY

COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY

FOUNDATIONS AND HISTORY OF PSYC

PSYCHOLOG ICAL I NTERNSH I P 1

RESEARCH IN MAJOR FIELD 1

MEDICAL SOCIOLOGY

Grade

t.4

1.9

1..4

1.7

2.7

1.8

1.8

2.1

1.3

1.3

L.7

1..4

2.2

1,.4

1,.4

2.0

2.3

1..7

1.9

L.7

1.6

Unit/s

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

Not va lid without
USC seal .

ROMEO E. YAP

University Registrar
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Student Name : ABOGADIE, MARY EDEN LUZ RESOS

Course

PHYS lONL

PSYC 123

PSYC 124

PSYC 122

PHYS 1ON

PSYC 121

PSYC 125

Title

SECON D SE M ESTE R 2OL2.2OL3

BASIC CONCEPTS OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE LABORATORY

CLINICAL AND COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOG ICAL I NTERNSH I P 2

RESEARCH IN MAJOR FIELD 2

BASIC CONCEPTS OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

FILIPINO PSYCHOLOGY

SPECIAL TOPICS IN PSYCHOLOGY

Grade

2.1

2.1

1.3

1..1.

2.5

1..2

1.5

Unit/s

1.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.O

3.0

3.0

Graduated

Date Graduated

: BACHELOR OF SCIENCE lN pSyCHOLOGy

: March 23,2013

Date lssued

Purpose

: April 'J.8,201,3

: FOR EMPLOYMENT

Not valid without
USC.seal
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ROMEO E. VAP

University Registrar


